SUIANTINENITEY 31199 (L)

THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LOTUS RANGSIT BRANCH

lunassenmsUydeouning

STATEMENT OF SAVINGS ACCOUNT

Ho-ana \uiitnyd
MR. ANANTHARAMAN MURALI MANOHAR 370-251421-4
Name Account No.
flog 5/6 1.6 A.AABMTY B.ARMAN 2. UNuET 12120 Fuil
01/12/2022 - 31/12/2022
Address Date
Date | Time | Code | Channel Debit/Credit Balance/Baht Description
it | wan 9805 geamg gnwﬁ/tgfmﬁ YOARUAILWAD S0azdun
goARuALUADENLN (BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD) 4,926,770.67
04/12/22| 14:21 X2 ENET 200.00 4,926,570.67 | Top-Up WIDxa843/K Plus W
04/12/22 | 18:34 X2 ATM 1,800.00 4,924,770.67 | Terminal No. 1344/Cardless ATM
05/12/22| 12:07 | X2 ENET 391.00 4,924,379.67 | 91898 K+ shop (AUSey unduee)
06/12/22| 1314 | X2 ENET 345.00 4,924,034.67 | 9eda SCB il SHOP (lofaaa)
07/12/22| 06:10 FE SMS 20.00 4,924,014.67 |msssuiion
07/12/22| 1515 | X2 ENET 10,000.00 4,914,014.67 | 91{a PLANET SCB CARD
07/12/22| 22:14 | X1 ENET 2,245.00 4,916,259.67 | PromptPay x6757 MISS YINING KAO
08/12/22| 15:00 | X2 ENET 355.00 4,915,904.67 | 9eda SCB wiil SHOP (lofaaa)
08/12/22| 1510 | X2 ENET 44.00 4,915,860.67 | 91900 QR PAYMENT AT BTS
08/12/22| 15:13 | X2 ENET 18,766.97 4,897,093.70 | 98{a SCB CREDIT CARD CENTER
08/12/22| 17:54 | X2 ENET 300.00 4,896,793.70 | PromptPay x9101 JITWATTANA PATUMHIRUNRUK
08/12/22| 19:21 X2 ENET 291.00 4,896,502.70 | 98lia K+ shop (TUATUAKAI HAINAN CHICKE
09/12/22| 10:05 X2 ENET 26.00 4,896,476.70 |98 K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
09/12/22| 12:06 | X2 ENET 44.00 4,896,432.70 | 9eia K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
09/12/22| 1521 | X2 ENET 130.00 4,896,302.70| 9wa SCB udl SHOP (lodamal)
09/12/22| 1539 | X2 ENET 30.00 4,896,272.70|9193a QR PAYMENT AT BTS
09/12/22| 20:56 | X2 ENET 864.00 4,895,408.70 | 98da K+ shop (CHU CHOCOLATE BAR&CAFE)
09/12/22| 22:15 | X2 ENET 191.00 4,895,217.70 | Top-Up WIDx0489/K Plus W
10/12/22| 11:14 X2 ENET 44.00 4,895,173.70 |2109a K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
10/12/22| 1522 | X2 ENET 900.00 4,894,273.70 | PromptPay x7632 MISS CHIH LEI WU
10/12/22| 15:41 X2 ENET 44.00 4,894,229.70| 918 QR PAYMENT AT BTS
11/12/22| 08:18 | X2 ENET 59.00 4,894,170.70 | 91808 K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
11/12/22| 11:51 X2 ENET 185.00 4,893,985.70 | PromptPay x7853 MR. CHANATHIP TANGSIRIPO
11/12/22] 1729 | X2 ENET 44.00 4,893,941.70| 91850 QR PAYMENT AT BTS
11/12/22| 20:19 | X2 ENET 809.00 4,893,132.70|98{ia K+ shop (GOOD THINGZ HAPPEN)
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fufi | na1 |9ens| Yeana gnwﬁ/tgfmﬁ YIARUANLED 3gazdYn
yoARUAIEDNIN (BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD)
12/12/22| 11:01 X2 ENET 140.00 4,892,992.70 | PromptPay x1625 MS. AUTCHAREE SUPREMSRI
12/12/22| 11:13 X2 ENET 160.00 4,892,832.70 | Top-Up WIDx1689/K Plus W
12/12/22| 20:01 X2 ENET 560.00 4,892,272.70 | Top-Up WIDx8197/K Plus W
13/12/22| 09:46 X2 ENET 140.00 4,892,132.70 | PromptPay x1625 MS. AUTCHAREE SUPREMSRI
13/12/22| 12:33 X2 ENET 44.00 4,892,088.70 | 18da K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
13/12/22 | 17:14 X2 ENET 280.00 4,891,808.70 | 9169 K+ shop (NEVERMIND-THE GERMAN BA
13/12/22 | 22:46 X2 ENET 350.00 4,891,458.70 | Top-Up WIDx2453/K Plus W
13/12/22| 22:55 X2 ENET 23.00 4,891,435.70 | 91608 QR PAYMENT AT BTS
14/12/22| 00:13 X2 ENET 240.00 4,891,195.70 | Top-Up WIDx7247/K Plus W
14/12/22| 16:35 X2 ENET 40.00 4,891,155.70 | Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W
14/12/22 | 17:56 X2 ENET 44.00 4,891,111.70 |9wwda QR PAYMENT AT BTS
14/12/22| 21:16 X2 ENET 44.00 4,891,067.70 | 980a K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
15/12/22| 11:01 X2 ENET 40.00 4,891,027.70 | Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W
15/12/22| 12:04 X2 ENET 40.00 4,890,987.70 | 9edia JUSTPAY INNOVATION CO.,LTD.
15/12/22| 12:49 X2 ENET 40.00 4,890,947.70 | Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W
15/12/22| 16:55 X2 ENET 69.00 4,890,878.70 | 91Ta K+ shop (THE RACQUET CLUB)
15/12/22| 22:00 X2 ENET 280.00 4,890,598.70 | PromptPay x8601 MISS ROSANNA OMPOD CAYOB
15/12/22| 23:48 X2 ENET 26.00 4,890,572.70 | 9193a QR PAYMENT AT BTS
16/12/22| 00:12 X2 ENET 140.00 4,890,432.70 | Top-Up WIDx7247/K Plus W
16/12/22| 14:34 X2 ENET 40.00 4,890,392.70 | Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W
16/12/22| 15:48 X2 ENET 200.00 4,890,192.70 | Top-Up WIDx8508/K Plus W
16/12/22| 20:55 X1 ENET 520.00 4,890,712.70 | Transfer from SCB x3699 MISS CHIH LEI WU
17/12/22| 11:11 X2 ENET 40.00 4,890,672.70 | Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W
17/12/22| 13:25 X2 ENET 565.00 4,890,107.70 |PromptPay x5905 MS MARIA RITA MANZANO BO
17/12/22| 19:27 X2 ENET 700.00 4,889,407.70 | PromptPay x7632 MISS CHIH LEI WU
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MR. ANANTHARAMAN MURALI MANOHAR 370-251421-4
Name Account No.
flog 5/6 1.6 A.AABMTY B.ARMAN 2. UNuET 12120 Fuil
01/12/2022 - 31/12/2022
Address Date
Date | Time | Code | Channel Debit/Credit Balance/Baht Description
it | wan 9805 geamg gnwﬁ/tgfmﬁ YOARUAILWAD S0azdun
yaARUALUAoNL1 (BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD)

17/12/22| 1928 | X2 ENET 200.00 4,889,207.70| Top-Up WIDx9869/K Plus W

18/12/22| 06:49 | X2 ENET 44.00 4,889,163.70| 9188 QR PAYMENT AT BTS

18/12/22| 07224 | X2 ENET 60.00 4,889,103.70| 91880 THE MINOR FOOD GROUP PUBLIC COMP
18/12/22| 1935 | X2 ENET 550.00 4,888,553.70 | Top-Up WIDx2453/K Plus W

18/12/22| 20:51 X2 ENET 44.00 4,888,509.70 | 1168 K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
18/12/22| 22:06 | X2 ATM 1,500.00 4,887,009.70/| Terminal No. 2412/Cardless ATM

19/12/22| 10:16 X2 ENET 702.00 4,886,307.70 | PromptPay x9062 U39 unsuslan nemt
19/12/22| 10:43 | X2 ENET 40.00 4,886,267.70| Top-Up WIDx5666/K Plus W

19/12/22| 1526 | X2 ENET 390.00 4,885,877.70| 1w SCB usil SHOP (lodaaal)

19/12/22| 21:03 | X2 ENET 1,008.00 4,884,869.70 | PromptPay x3061 MS CHAYAPORN CHAOWANAPUN
19/12/22 | 21:49 X2 ATM 20,000.00 4,864,869.70 | Terminal No. 8677/Cardless ATM

20/12/22 | 09:45 X2 ENET 135.00 4,864,734.70| 91da n3e stedl 40t (vanvssnIuwla
25/12/22| 00:00 IN SYSG 6,548.89 4,871,283.59 | 9nszuuiiusin

25/12/22| 00:00 | TX SYSG 982.33 4,870,301.26 | N5z UU&UHN

28/12/22| 09:10 | X2 ENET 300.00 4,870,001.26 | Top-Up WIDX0338/K Plus W

TOTAL AMOUNTS (Debit) 66,083.30

TOTAL AMOUNTS (Credit) 9,313.89

TOTAL ITEMS 62 3
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